
COURSES CRITERIUM ACADEMIQUE 
BENJAMIN(E)S

Classement par équipe Provisoire 
Benjamins Mixte - HAIES 

(code de l'établissement : 26639)

MATHURIN Jude

LABUSSIERE Enzo

EL BELLAL Adame

40E50H

E50H

E50H

E50H

40

39

34

BF

BG

BG

BG

08"19

08"00

08"13

08"68

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

VOITIER Linaelle
153

Place Excel : 1

E
xc

el

Académie : Versailles

COL PIERRE CURIE GOUSSAINVILLE1

(code de l'établissement : 26659)

DESOUVRE Teddy-dylan

MBEMBA Jordane

MAKILA LULENDO Shadr

35E50H

E50H

E50H

E50H

35

32

32

BF

BG

BF

BG

08"63

08"58

08"99

08"86

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

NORELUS Cassie
134

Place Excel : 2

E
xc

el

Académie : Versailles

COL GEORGES BRASSENS PERSAN2

(code de l'établissement : 26410)

ADIBIDA Aime junior

FOFANA Mohamadou

LEJUEZ Evan

32E50H

E50H

E50H

E50H

37

36

29

BF

BG

BG

BG

08"97

08"38

08"49

09"16

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

LOUKANDOU Merveille
134

Place Excel : 3

E
xc

el

Académie : Versailles

COL HENRI BARBUSSE BAGNEUX3

(code de l'établissement : 26235)

JEAN MARY AnnÃ©us ju

DOBASSI Alex

SIDIBE Mouhamed

18E50H

E50H

E50H

E50H

37

35

34

BF

BG

BG

BG

10"81

08"32

08"59

08"63

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

SYLLA Fatoumata
124

Place Excel : 4
E

xc
el

Académie : Versailles

COL LE VILLAGE EVRY4

(code de l'établissement : 26659)

DIAS DA SILVA Edson

MUTEBA Josiana

GUE Naema

31E50H

E50H

E50H

E50H

32

29

28

BF

BG

BF

BF

09"04

08"88

09"29

09"40

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

LOUIS Aaliyah
120

Place Excel : 5

E
xc

el

Académie : Versailles

COL GEORGES BRASSENS PERSAN 2 5

(code de l'établissement : 26616)

YAO Schilo

COULIBALY SirÃ©

LO Aminata

33E50H

E50H

E50H

E50H

32

30

24

BF

BG

BG

BF

08"81

08"82

09"06

09"71

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

MOUTAMAN SEVAGAMY L
119

Place Excel : 6

E
xc

el

Académie : Versailles

COL LA JUSTICE CERGY6

(code de l'établissement : 26217)

NYOKON Kevin isack

NUNES FERNANDES HÃ©l

BATUKANA Mpibua char

25E50H

E50H

E50H

E50H

31

31

27

BF

BG

BG

BG

09"65

08"93

08"98

09"31

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

HADJI Camilla
114

Place Etab : 1

Académie : Versailles

COL LEOPOLD SEDAR SENGHOR 
CORBEIL ESSONNES

7

(code de l'établissement : 26001)

BOKILO Erwann

LACASSIN NaÃ«lle

MAKO Jennifer

29E50H

E50H

E50H

E50H

28

27

26

BF

BG

BF

BF

09"24

09"22

09"47

09"51

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

BASSOUNGAMA MÃ©rÃ©d
110

Place Etab : 2

Académie : Versailles

COL JEAN LURCAT ACHERES8

(code de l'établissement : 26235)

MATHIEU CÃ©saire

DELAPORTE Esteban

GUAMS Tony

16E50H

E50H

E50H

E50H

31

27

25

BF

BG

BG

BG

11"50

08"98

09"31

09"55

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

VELLEYEN Shyna
99

Place Excel : 7

E
xc

el

Académie : Versailles

COL LE VILLAGE EVRY 2 9

(code de l'établissement : 26658)

RAMAZANI Steevens

LUVWEZO-MAMPASI Emm

ZARAA Abdel hakim

18E50H

E50H

E50H

E50H

38

22

19

BF

BG

BG

BG

10"75

08"22

09"88

10"38

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

WEHNER Bertille
97

Place Etab : 3

Académie : Versailles

COL LES COUTURES PARMAIN10

(code de l'établissement : 26410)

GAILLOT Jayden

GHOMA Brad

DIALLO Alseiny

26E50H

E50H

E50H

E50H

25

23

22

BF

BG

BG

BG

09"56

09"56

09"75

09"84

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

BANKWUI Adriana
96

Place Excel : 8

E
xc

el

Académie : Versailles

COL HENRI BARBUSSE BAGNEUX 2 11

(code de l'établissement : 26097)

SOULAINE AloÃ¯ s

KUNSEVI Ethan

MANDIN DIAS AngÃ©lin

26E50H

E50H

E50H

E50H

25

25

20

BF

BG

BG

BF

09"58

09"60

09"59

10"16

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

ULSAMER-LESUR Manon
96

Place Etab : 4

Académie : Versailles

COL JEAN PHILIPPE RAMEAU 
VERSAILLES

12

(code de l'établissement : 26020)

BOUAMAMA Nahil

DOUCET Shana

SATURNIN Coraline

39E50H

E50H

E50H

E50H

16

21

19

BF

BG

BF

BF

08"22

11"18

10"06

10"31

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

DANSOKO Sofie
95

Place Etab : 5

Académie : Versailles

COL L AGIOT ELANCOURT13

(code de l'établissement : 26639)

DJIE Luigy

BRIHI Erwan

GENICE Rihanna

22E50H

E50H

E50H

E50H

32

20

19

BF

BG

BG

BF

09"98

08"82

10"05

10"42

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

GUINA Neila
93

Place Excel : 9

E
xc

el

Académie : Versailles

COL PIERRE CURIE GOUSSAINVILLE 2 14
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COURSES CRITERIUM ACADEMIQUE 
BENJAMIN(E)S

Classement par équipe Provisoire 
Benjamins Mixte - HAIES 

(code de l'établissement : 26623)

BOSHI PERNAR StÃ©pha

CARANICA Violette

HAUCHECORNE Paul

24E50H

E50H

E50H

E50H

24

24

20

BF

BG

BF

BG

09"79

09"66

09"79

10"10

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

GAEL Tayanah
92

Place Etab : 6

Académie : Versailles

COL JULES FERRY EAUBONNE15

(code de l'établissement : 26282)

GUIGNOLET Alexis

OSSIRI Esther

ABECASSIS Emma

23E50H

E50H

E50H

E50H

27

19

19

BF

BG

BF

BF

09"90

09"31

10"33

10"22

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

BADINA Mareva
88

Place Etab : 7

Académie : Versailles

COL ROLAND GARROS ST GERMAIN LES 
ARPAJON

16

(code de l'établissement : 26002)

LE PORT Baptiste

LISANTI Ethan

FORESTIER Antoine

32E50H

E50H

E50H

E50H

19

18

18

BF

BG

BG

BG

08"99

10"26

10"57

10"64

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

AMMOUR Iris
87

Place Etab : 8

Académie : Versailles

COL SAINT EXUPERY ANDRESY17

(code de l'établissement : 26793)

ROSINE-CASTAINGS Ill

STOPYRA Vladimir

CODO Naomi

21E50H

E50H

E50H

E50H

25

22

18

BF

BG

BG

BF

10"10

09"58

09"88

10"81

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

DIALLO Awa
86

Place Excel : 10
E

xc
el

Académie : Versailles

COL FRANCOIS TRUFFAUT GONESSE18

(code de l'établissement : 26001)

JANSSEN Jonah

DIABATE DiÃ©go

MEGHRAOUI Kamel

25E50H

E50H

E50H

E50H

20

20

17

BF

BG

BG

BG

09"66

10"07

10"07

10"90

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

KASSI Marie emmanuel
82

Place Etab : 9

Académie : Versailles

COL JEAN LURCAT ACHERES 2 19

(code de l'établissement : 26666)

LAFFAIRE Mathieu

ALEXIS Ewen

NDIAYE Chaina

21E50H

E50H

E50H

E50H

22

21

17

BF

BG

BG

BF

10"08

09"84

09"93

11"12

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

BATHILY Chirine
81

Place Etab : 10

Académie : Versailles

COL WANDA LANDOWSKA ST LEU LA 
FORET

20

(code de l'établissement : 26656)

CARNET Ange

GOMIS Jhelissa

DUBUISSON MÃ©lissa

21E50H

E50H

E50H

E50H

19

21

19

BF

BG

BF

BF

10"06

10"23

10"05

10"38

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

LEPICARD Shanel
80

Place Etab : 11

Académie : Versailles

COL SAINTE APOLLINE COURDIMANCHE21

(code de l'établissement : 26602)

RENIA Quantin

MOHAMMED ShÃ©ryne

ARCHIMÃˆDE Orlane

21E50H

E50H

E50H

E50H

20

19

19

BF

BG

BF

BF

10"03

10"03

10"23

10"35

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

ALFRED Nerline
79

Place Etab : 12

Académie : Versailles

COL CARNOT ARGENTEUIL22

(code de l'établissement : 26794)

BARTONE Diego

FORTAS Yannis

JEANCHARLES Jean-dav

21E50H

E50H

E50H

E50H

20

19

18

BF

BG

BG

BG

10"03

10"02

10"27

10"54

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

ATIOGBE Maureen
78

Place Etab : 13

Académie : Versailles

COL MONTAIGNE GOUSSAINVILLE23

(code de l'établissement : 26410)

AZZAOUI Rayan

RZEKEC Artur

AGRICOLE Laora marie

16E50H

E50H

E50H

E50H

19

18

13

BF

BG

BG

BF

11"32

10"24

10"62

12"32

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

SIDIBE Mary-bintou
66

Place Excel : 11

E
xc

el

Académie : Versailles

COL HENRI BARBUSSE BAGNEUX 3 24

(code de l'établissement : 26794)

AZALA Mohamed

DEMAREST Tino

DIAGANA Fatou

14E50H

E50H

E50H

E50H

18

16

14

BF

BG

BG

BF

12"00

10"49

10"97

12"02

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

JAKIC BARROS Elza
62

Place Etab : 14

Académie : Versailles

COL MONTAIGNE GOUSSAINVILLE 2 25
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